Las dimensiones de los condensadores pueden
estar sujetas a cambios sin previo aviso.
Dimensions of capacitors can be modified without
previous notice.
Autorregenerable
Self-Healing Diaelectric
Para redes con bajo o medio contenido armónico
< 30% THD en intensidad

Rated voltage: 240 – 400 – 440 V 50 Hz.
Maximum permissible current: 1,3 In.
Tolerance of capacitance: -5 +15%.
Dielectric losses: < 0,2 W / Kvar.
Life expectancy: > 120.000 h.
Temperature range inside the equipment: Max. 55°C / Min. -25°C.
Construction technology: self-healing.
Discharge resistance: built-in.
Case type: cylindrical, aluminium.
Fixing system: bottom stud M12.
Conection: double faston 6,3.
Safety device: built-in.
Código	 Potencia	 Tensión	 Dimensiones
Code 	 Power	 Voltage	 Dimensions
	 (Kvar)	 (V)	 (mm)
ICDPM2A100002405	 1,67	 240	 60 x 140
ICDPM2A200002405	 3,33	 240	 75 x 150
ICDPM2A033004005	 1,67	 400	 40 x 143
ICDPM2A066004005	 3,33	 400	 55 x 150
ICDPM2A083004005	 4,17	 400	 60 x 150
ICDPM2A057004405	 3,33	 440	 50 x 150
ICDPM2A066004405	 4,17	 440	 55 x 150
ICDPM2A083004405	 5	 440	 60 x 150
SERIE PM10
PM10 series
1,67–5 KVAR/240–400–440 V 50 Hz
Libre de PCB